THE FITZIE FOUNDATION

GRANT PROJECTS - TENACRE COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL

NAME

Elizabeth Anne Buzney
Heather MacKenzie Hawkey

Krista Ann Hollis

Erica Symmons Keany

Meredith Laurel Anas

Laura Jane Littlechild

Lia Cristina Lopez
Alissa Jane Romanow

Caitlin Sullivan

Jennifer Dean Moor

Sarah Gabriel Cantin

Margaret Bailey Wu Carroll
Melissa Lee Gray

Helen Hastings Somes
Kyle Margaret Bowser
Anne Randall Capener
Shannon McEvoy
Katherine Adele Tucker
Caroline Ceremsak Davitt
No Award

Kate Rose Kerrigan
Elizabeth Witt Richards
Mary Elizabeth Mazzio-Manson

No Award Given after 2010

YEAR

1988
1989
1990

1991
1992

1993

1994
1995
1996

1997

1998

1999

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

2010

GRANT PROJECT

Violin Purchase
Dinosaur National Park, Travel

Astronomy Laboratory Visit, Donation to
Tenacre Library

Advanced Riding Lessons in Florida

Gymnastics Lessons/Singing Lessons,
Youth Pro Musica/Donation to Abby’s House
(Women’s Shelter)

Flute Purchase/Riding Courses and Equipment/
Donation to Horse Power

Spanish Lessons
Travel in Europe

Prep. Theory Program - N.E. Conservatory of Music/
Donation of 8 keyboards to Children’s Hospital Child
Life Centers

Dance Study, Voice Lessons - Dana Hall School
of Music

Donation - Ellen P. Gabriel Breast Cancer Research
Fund/Colonial Williamsburg and Civil War
Battlefields Travel

Piano Purchase, U.S. Gymnastics Training Camp
Deferred

Global Routes Program - Costa Rica
Deferred

Deferred

Hockey Camp

Digital Camera

Global Brigades Medical Mission Honduras
NA

Deferred

Voice and Tap Lessons

Deferred



