

## GRANT PROJECTS - TENACRE COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL

NAME	YEAR	GRANT PROJECT
Elizabeth Anne Buzney	1988	Violin Purchase
Heather MacKenzie Hawkey	1989	Dinosaur National Park, Travel
Krista Ann Hollis	1990	Astronomy Laboratory Visit, Donation to Tenacre Library
Erica Symmons Keany	1991	Advanced Riding Lessons in Florida
Meredith Laurel Anas	1992	Gymnastics Lessons/Singing Lessons, Youth Pro Musica/Donation to Abby's House (Women's Shelter)
Laura Jane Littlechild	1993	Flute Purchase/Riding Courses and Equipment/ Donation to Horse Power
Lia Cristina Lopez	1994	Spanish Lessons
Alissa Jane Romanow	1995	Travel in Europe
Caitlin Sullivan	1996	Prep. Theory Program - N.E. Conservatory of Music/ Donation of 8 keyboards to Children's Hospital Child Life Centers
Jennifer Dean Moor	1997	Dance Study, Voice Lessons - Dana Hall School of Music
Sarah Gabriel Cantin	1998	Donation - Ellen P. Gabriel Breast Cancer Research Fund/Colonial Williamsburg and Civil War Battlefields Travel
Margaret Bailey Wu Carroll	1999	Piano Purchase, U.S. Gymnastics Training Camp
Melissa Lee Gray	2000	Deferred
Helen Hastings Somes	2001	Global Routes Program - Costa Rica
Kyle Margaret Bowser	2002	Deferred
Anne Randall Capener	2003	Deferred
Shannon McEvoy	2004	Hockey Camp
Katherine Adele Tucker	2005	Digital Camera
Caroline Ceremsak Davitt	2006	Global Brigades Medical Mission Honduras
No Award	2007	NA
Kate Rose Kerrigan	2008	Deferred
Elizabeth Witt Richards	2009	Voice and Tap Lessons
Mary Elizabeth Mazzio-Manson No Award Given after 2010	2010	Deferred